5K Overall

Enumclaw Street Fair 5K 2014
5k Overall Finish List

Saturday, July 26, 2014

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1
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Cory Johnson
Tyler Bogh
Evan Schmidt
Russ Oster
Alex Anderson
Andy Means
Warren Maltbie
lan Field

Ed Barney
Joan Eilertson

Samantha Engebretson

Jacob Dickson
Sean Dennehy

Jb Blair Iv

Megan Palmer
Brenna Liebel

Ty Hammerstrom
Michael Barney
Ryan Olmstead
Sara Stratton
Necia Engebretson
Leeann Hart

Jeff Dahlquist
Brian Hopper
Blake Bogh

Andy Fong

Tom Hassenhauer
Jordan Barnett
Seth Berryhill
Hannah Dahlquist
Camryn Berryhill
Sam Poulin

Emily Bort

Karen Fardig

Tina Jewett
Samantha Goedde
Russ Miller

Louie Kramer

Eric Flowers
Afton Maib

Karl Karkainen
Greg Leffers
Robert Dalzell
Micah Taylor

Erin Pugmire
Travis Ediger
Bryn Zeman-Witzel

Delanna Hoksbeigen
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Bib No Age Gender Chip Time GunTime Pace
139 20 M 0:17:12  0:17:17 5:33/M
129 17 M 0:18:45 0:18:48 6:03/M
131 17 M 0:19:15 0:19:21  6:13/M
130 53 M 0:19:23  0:19:27 6:15/M
117 17 M 0:19:48 0:19:54 6:23/M
73 35 M 0:19:53 0:20:01 6:25/M
70 43 M 0:20:09 0:20:39 6:30/M
42 27 M 0:20:29 0:20:34 6:36/M
3 60 M 0:20:32 0:20:35 6:37/M
34 49 F 0:20:36  0:20:45 6:39/M
167 16 F 0:21:07 0:21:15 6:48/M
185 12 M 0:21:18 0:21:20 6:52/M
29 25 M 0:21:24 0:21:29 6:54/M
13 35 M 0:21:27 0:21:41 6:55/M
79 35 F 0:21:46 0:21:49 7:01/M
116 17 F 0:21:54 0:22:00 7:04/M
47 15 M 0:22:01 0:22:05 7:06/M
4 36 M 0:22:02 0:22:06 7:06/M
162 30 M 0:22:05 0:22:30 7:07/M
178 30 F 0:22:15 0:22:20 7:11/M
166 44 F 0:22:20 0:22:29 7:12/M
164 36 M 0:22:58 0:23:06 7:25/M
22 50 M 0:22:59 0:23:24 7:25/M
55 37 M 0:23:07 0:23:25 7:27/M
128 14 M 0:23:11  0:23:16 7:28/M
155 43 M 0:23:11  0:23:25 7:29/M
122 54 M 0:23:15 0:23:20 7:30/M
134 32 M 0:23:22 0:23:57 7:32/M
142 17 M 0:23:23 0:23:28 7:32/M
23 18 F 0:23:24 0:23:24 7:33/M
143 14 F 0:23:27 0:23:35 7:34/M
183 15 M 0:23:30 0:23:58 7:35/M
16 35 F 0:23:31  0:23:41 7:35/M
39 33 F 0:23:37 0:23:45 7:37/M
61 43 F 0:23:37 0:23:46 7:37/M
46 14 F 0:23:38 0:23:50 7:37/M
76 53 M 0:23:43 0:23:51 7:39/M
141 37 M 0:23:51 0:23:59 7:42/M
4 19 M 0:23:52 0:23:58 7:42/M
159 29 F 0:23:56 0:24:06 7:43/M
62 29 M 0:24:08 0:24:15 7:47/M
114 42 M 0:24:119 0:24:32 7:51/M
24 55 M 0:24:32 0:24:59 7:55/M
107 35 F 0:24:43 0:24:53 7:58/M
92 40 F 0:24:45 0:24:50 7:59/M
33 14 M 0:24:47 0:24:56 7:59/M
112 15 F 0:24:49 0:24:57 8:00/M
125 21 F 0:25:17 0:28:30 8:09/M



5K Overall

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Shayna Reutter
Landon Palmer
Jeremy Wahlen
Jonah Pugmire
Chris Perkins
Chentale Uhls
Tod Levesh
Evan Slish
Sandra Maub
Paul Fisher

Ken Bogh

Josh Dorrance
Judith Puzon
Keagan Vanhoof
Rachel Allred
Amy Olson
Crystal Olmstead
Brittany Olson
Kristen Dickson
Ann Davidson
Tracy Russell
Sarabeth Levesh
Trustin Hopper
Leeann Dunham
John Salsburg
Jim Wierenga
Don Shindle
Jadyn Vanhoof
Amelia Poulin
Rocky Poulin
Shannon Poulin
Huong Delabar
Nicholas Mathhan
Shad Booth
Dawn Wheeler
Ron Bort
Matthew Stevenson
Melissa Skaggs
David Berg
Javan Razor
Taylor Palmer
Ellie Bird

Amy Rolon
Tarah Cochran
Ellen Berwick
Erica Salsburg
Cynthia lllman
Richard lllman
Henry Tripp
Sandra Eslinger
Brenda Qualls
Sierra Mason
Bandy Mason
Amy Fairburn
Renee Qualls

124
81
137
94
85
140
157
104
158
43
126
30
113
150
1
78
161
180
187
25
99
156
56
32
121
108
119
148
184
182
89
28
144
14
145
15
106
103
11
97
82
173
98
193
132
120
60
59
152
35
96
71
191
36
95
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26
11
37
11
45
35
39
10
67
58
43
18
46
11
35
34
30
25
10
44
38
37
9
40
11
54
46
36
8
41
41
62
29
38
52
62
25
25
65
47
7
34
27
32
37
43
48
56
0
65
49
8
53
42
51

0:25:20
0:25:25
0:25:26
0:25:26
0:25:33
0:25:51
0:26:08
0:26:15
0:26:15
0:26:17
0:26:29
0:26:29
0:26:36
0:27:00
0:27:07
0:27:16
0:27:23
0:27:25
0:27:33
0:27:38
0:27:46
0:27:59
0:28:02
0:28:04
0:28:12
0:28:13
0:28:15
0:28:18
0:28:27
0:28:31
0:28:57
0:28:59
0:29:05
0:29:14
0:29:15
0:29:17
0:29:20
0:29:21
0:29:21
0:29:23
0:29:31
0:29:37
0:29:57
0:30:03
0:30:06
0:30:08
0:30:10
0:30:11
0:30:11
0:30:22
0:30:50
0:30:53
0:30:56
0:31:05
0:31:08

0:28:33
0:25:28
0:25:42
0:25:28
0:25:52
0:25:58
0:26:22
0:26:19
0:26:24
0:26:30
0:26:35
0:26:43
0:26:44
0:27:35
0:27:43
0:27:22
0:27:47
0:27:39
0:27:36
0:27:58
0:27:59
0:28:13
0:28:21
0:28:21
0:28:18
0:28:37
0:28:30
0:28:52
0:28:44
0:28:48
0:29:32
0:29:11
0:29:18
0:29:44
0:29:36
0:29:29
0:30:11
0:30:11
0:29:34
0:29:39
0:29:38
0:30:14
0:30:24
0:30:22
0:30:18
0:30:17
0:30:27
0:30:28
0:30:15
0:30:34
0:31:05
0:31:08
0:31:10
0:31:42
0:31:24

8:10/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:12/M
8:14/M
8:20/M
8:25/M
8:28/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:32/M
8:33/M
8:35/M
8:42/M
8:45/M
8:47/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
8:53/M
8:55/M
8:57/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:03/M
9:05/'M
9:06/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:20/M
9:21/M
9:23/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:26/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
9:31/M
9:33/'M
9:40/M
9:42/M
9:43/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:44/M
9:44/M
9:47/M
9:56/M
9:58/'M
9:58/'M
10:02/M
10:03/M



If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

5K Overall

David Hammond
Rembie Krattli
Keonna Rainwater
Adrienne Hart
Kate Dickson
Kim Borgen
Tyson Russell
Steve Davidson
Joe Reynolds
Anna Bogh

Erin Palmer
Casey Fairburn
Audra Palmer
Wyatt Bort
Cathy Hays
Julie Wierenga
Melanie Lafleur
Melissa Harris
Heather Dean
Shaunday Brown
Pat Thomas
Shannon Sharon
Desiree Williams
Jake Bort

Carla Posey
Rick Molen
Myung Hong
Britta Younquist
Ashley Dorrance
Nicole Hopper
Kennedy Vanhoof
Maggie Poulin
Mackenzie Fong
Debbie Matthai
Greta Plourd
Noah Harkness
Maureen Burwell
Haylee Mensonides
Eva Means

Amy lhde
Elisabeth Harkness
Leslie Sturtz

Hal Pugmire
Noah Pugmire
Ava Purdie
Diane Fairfield
Linda Barrett
Josiah Barrett
Chip Roberts
Todd Wheeler
Scot Becker
Cameron Stratton
Booker Stratton
Karen Burnett
Heather Wolff

48
67
151
163
186
133
100
26
118
127
80
37
83
165
52
109
69
51
27
171
179
102
172
160
88
169
53
174
31
54
149
192
154
72
87
189
19
75
74
58
188
170
91
93
135
38
5
6
138
146
147
177
176
18
111
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56
64
43
39
9
51
11
45
33
10
41
14
5
12
51
24
27
38
35
28
51
38
25
9
43
0
55
33
14
35
13
13
14
56
41
10
56
31
33
33
31
33
43
13
9
50
51
17
35
52
44
33
0
49
42
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0:31:10
0:31:15
0:31:26
0:31:35
0:31:38
0:31:38
0:31:51
0:31:53
0:31:59
0:32:03
0:32:05
0:32:05
0:32:07
0:32:36
0:32:54
0:33:02
0:33:07
0:33:18
0:33:24
0:33:28
0:33:35
0:33:40
0:33:43
0:33:43
0:33:46
0:34:12
0:34:20
0:34:29
0:34:39
0:34:52
0:35:14
0:35:16
0:35:57
0:35:59
0:36:17
0:36:36
0:36:55
0:37:17
0:37:17
0:37:18
0:37:19
0:37:19
0:37:22
0:37:24
0:37:33
0:37:51
0:37:55
0:37:56
0:38:16
0:38:23
0:38:57
0:39:03
0:39:04
0:42:07
0:44:43

0:31:44
0:31:25
0:31:50
0:31:42
0:31:41
0:31:49
0:32:02
0:32:22
0:32:22
0:32:10
0:32:13
0:32:41
0:32:13
0:32:40
0:33:15
0:33:27
0:33:32
0:33:23
0:33:44
0:33:41
0:34:17
0:34:00
0:34:01
0:33:45
0:34:02
0:34:57
0:35:05
0:35:06
0:34:52
0:35:12
0:35:45
0:35:48
0:36:12
0:36:13
0:36:37
0:36:40
0:37:18
0:37:37
0:37:37
0:37:37
0:37:37
0:37:37
0:37:33
0:37:33
0:37:53
0:38:21
0:38:23
0:38:22
0:38:16
0:38:45
0:39:24
0:39:36
0:39:36
0:42:29
0:45:14

10:03/M
10:05/M
10:08/M
10:11/M
10:12/M
10:12/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:19/M
10:20/M
10:21/M
10:21/M
10:22/M
10:31/M
10:37/M
10:39/M
10:41/M
10:45/M
10:46/M
10:48/M
10:50/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:52/M
10:54/M
11:02/M
11:05/M
11:07/M
11:10/M
11:15/M
11:22/M
11:22/M
11:36/M
11:36/M
11:42/M
11:48/M
11:55/M
12:01/M
12:02/M
12:02/M
12:02/M
12:02/M
12:03/M
12:04/M
12:06/M
12:13/M
12:14/M
12:14/M
12:20/M
12:23/M
12:34/M
12:36/M
12:36/M
13:35/M
14:25/M



5K Overall

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

Carol Nelson

Donna Gatlin
Lawrence Benson
Joann Wittler
Shandau Rebel

Kim Urquhart

Diana Anderson
Sean Kelly

Michael Stensen
Christa Boulier
Elizabeth Keating
Suzanne Benson
Mickey Huhtala
Blair Kelly

Leslie Tuomisto
Maria Babcock
Joanne Handorff
Cynthia Fearing
Michele Carcalean
Susan Bearden
Evangelina Sanchez
Alan Klein

Janet Dickson
Megan Bentley-Moon
Gabrielle Drummand
Lacey Nelson

153
115
8
110
168
181
123
65
105
17
63
9
57
64
175
2
49
41
20
7
101
66
190
10
136
77
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65
50
71
53
30
58
77
33
68
28
28
64
50
32
32
61
59
60
39
42
44
68
7
38
31
31

0:45:01
0:45:31
0:45:33
0:45:44
0:45:52
0:46:04
0:46:55
0:47:11
0:47:50
0:48:12
0:48:13
0:48:31
0:48:31
0:51:24
0:51:26
0:51:37
0:51:38
0:56:45
0:56:48
0:57:16
0:57:18
0:58:15
1:04:40
1:05:17
1:11:53
1:11:56

0:45:07
0:45:59
0:46:16
0:46:04
0:46:11
0:46:27
0:47:23
0:47:53
0:48:15
0:49:03
0:49:03
0:49:14
0:49:14
0:52:07
0:52:06
0:52:18
0:52:17
0:57:21
0:57:21
0:57:32
0:57:32
0:58:46
1:04:44
1:06:04
1:12:37
1:12:40

14:31/M
14:41/M
14:42/M
14:45/M
14:47/M
14:51/M
15:08/M
15:13/M
15:26/M
15:33/M
15:33/M
15:39/M
15:39/M
16:35/M
16:35/M
16:39/M
16:39/M
18:18/M
18:19/M
18:28/M
18:29/M
18:47/M
20:52/M
21:04/M
23:11/M
23:12/M



Enumclaw Street Fair 5K 2014

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, July 26, 2014

*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

Female 12 and under

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1 Kristen Dickson 187 10 27 0:27:33 0:27:36 00:03
2  Amelia Poulin A 8 33 0:28:27 0:28:44 00:17
3  Taylor Palmer 82 7 38 0:29:31 0:29:38 00:07
4  Sierra Mason 71 8 47 0:30:53 0:31:08 00:15
5 Kate Dickson 186 9 53 0:31:38 0:31:41 00:04
6 AnnaBogh 127 10 55 0:32:03 0:32:10 00:07
7  Audra Palmer 83 5 56 0:32:07 0:32:13 00:05
8 AvaPurdie 135 9 80 0:37:33 0:37:53 00:20
9  Janet Dickson 190 7 103 1:04:40 1:04:44 00:03

Female 13 to 19

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1 Samantha Engebretson 167 16 2 0:21:07 0:21:15 00:09
2  Brenna Liebel 116 17 4 0:21:54 0:22:00 00:07
3  Hannah Dahlquist 23 18 7 0:23:24 0:23:24
4  Camryn Berryhill 143 14 8 0:23:27 0:23:35 00:08
5 Samantha Goedde 46 14 12 0:23:38 0:23:50 00:12
6  Bryn Zeman-Witzel 112 15 16 0:24:49 0:24:57 00:08
7  Ashley Dorrance 31 14 67 0:34:39 0:34:52 00:14
8 Kennedy Vanhoof 149 13 69 0:35:14 0:35:45 00:32
9  Maggie Poulin 192 13 70 0:35:16 0:35:48 00:32
10 Mackenzie Fong 154 14 71 0:35:57 0:36:12 00:14

Female 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
1 Afton Maib 159 29 13 0:23:56 0:24:06 00:09
2 Delanna Hoksbeigen 125 21 17 0:25:17 0:28:30 03:13
3  Shayna Reutter 124 26 18 0:25:20 0:28:33 03:13
4  Brittany Olson 180 25 26 0:27:25 0:27:39 00:14
5 Melissa Skaggs 103 25 37 0:29:21 0:30:11 00:50
6  Amy Rolon 98 27 40 0:29:57 0:30:24 00:27
7 Julie Wierenga 109 24 58 0:33:02 0:33:27 00:26
8 Melanie Lafleur 69 27 59 0:33:07 0:33:32 00:26
9  Shaunday Brown 171 28 62 0:33:28 0:33:41 00:13
10 Desiree Williams 172 25 64 0:33:43 0:34:01 00:18
11 Christa Boulier 17 28 91 0:48:12 0:49:03 00:50
12  Elizabeth Keating 63 28 92 0:48:13 0:49:03 00:49

5K Age Group Page 5 of 9



5K Age Group

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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Name

Megan Palmer
Sara Stratton
Emily Bort

Karen Fardig
Micah Taylor
Chentale Uhls
Rachel Allred
Amy Olson
Crystal Olmstead
Tracy Russell
Sarabeth Levesh
Jadyn Vanhoof
Ellie Bird

Tarah Cochran
Ellen Berwick
Adrienne Hart
Melissa Harris
Heather Dean
Shannon Sharon
Britta Younquist
Nicole Hopper
Haylee Mensonides
Eva Means

Amy Ihde
Elisabeth Harkness
Leslie Sturtz
Shandau Rebel
Blair Kelly

Leslie Tuomisto
Michele Carcalean

Megan Bentley-Moon

Gabrielle Drummand
Lacey Nelson

Name

Joan Eilertson
Necia Engebretson
Tina Jewett

Erin Pugmire
Chris Perkins
Judith Puzon

Ann Davidson
Leeann Dunham
Shannon Poulin
Erica Salsburg
Cynthia llman
Brenda Qualls
Amy Fairburn
Keonna Rainwater
Carla Posey

Greta Plourd
Karen Burnett
Heather Wolff
Susan Bearden
Evangelina Sanchez

Female 30 to 39
Bib No Age Overall
79 35 3
178 30 5
16 35 9
39 33 10
107 35 14
140 35 20
1 35 23
78 34 24
161 30 25
99 38 29
156 37 30
148 36 32
173 34 39
193 32 41
132 37 42
163 39 52
51 38 60
27 35 61
102 38 63
174 33 66
54 35 68
75 31 75
74 33 76
58 33 77
188 31 78
170 33 79
168 30 88
64 32 95
175 32 96
20 39 100
10 38 104
136 31 105
77 31 106

Female 40 to 49
Bib No Age Overall

34
166
61
92
85
113
25
32
89
120
60
96
36
151
88
87
18
111
7
101

49 1
44 6
43 11
40 15
45 19
46 22
44 28
40 31
41 34
43 43
48 44
49 46
42 48
43 51
43 65
41 73
49 83
42 84
42 101
44 102
Page 6 of 9

Chip Time
0:21:46
0:22:15
0:23:31
0:23:37
0:24:43
0:25:51
0:27:07
0:27:16
0:27:23
0:27:46
0:27:59
0:28:18
0:29:37
0:30:03
0:30:06
0:31:35
0:33:18
0:33:24
0:33:40
0:34:29
0:34:52
0:37:17
0:37:17
0:37:18
0:37:19
0:37:19
0:45:52
0:51:24
0:51:26
0:56:48
1:05:17
1:11:53
1:11:56

Chip Time
0:20:36
0:22:20
0:23:37
0:24:45
0:25:33
0:26:36
0:27:38
0:28:04
0:28:57
0:30:08
0:30:10
0:30:50
0:31:05
0:31:26
0:33:46
0:36:17
0:42:07
0:44:43
0:57:16
0:57:18

Gun Time

0:21:49
0:22:20
0:23:41
0:23:45
0:24:53
0:25:58
0:27:43
0:27:22
0:27:47
0:27:59
0:28:13
0:28:52
0:30:14
0:30:22
0:30:18
0:31:42
0:33:23
0:33:44
0:34:00
0:35:06
0:35:12
0:37:37
0:37:37
0:37:37
0:37:37
0:37:37
0:46:11
0:52:07
0:52:06
0:57:21
1:06:04
1:12:37
1:12:40

Gun Time

0:20:45
0:22:29
0:23:46
0:24:50
0:25:52
0:26:44
0:27:58
0:28:21
0:29:32
0:30:17
0:30:27
0:31:05
0:31:42
0:31:50
0:34:02
0:36:37
0:42:29
0:45:14
0:57:32
0:57:32

Chip Diff
00:04
00:04
00:10
00:08
00:11
00:07
00:35
00:06
00:24
00:12
00:15
00:34
00:37
00:19
00:12
00:07
00:04
00:21
00:20
00:37
00:21
00:20
00:20
00:19
00:18
00:18
00:19
00:42
00:41
00:33
00:47
00:44
00:44

Chip Diff
00:09
00:09
00:09
00:06
00:20
00:08
00:20
00:18
00:35
00:09
00:17
00:16
00:36
00:24
00:15
00:20
00:22
00:32
00:16
00:14



5K Age Group

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Dawn Wheeler
Renee Qualls
Kim Borgen
Cathy Hays
Debbie Matthai
Maureen Burwell
Diane Fairfield
Linda Barrett
Donna Gatlin
Joann Wittler
Kim Urquhart
Mickey Huhtala
Joanne Handorff

Place Name

—_
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Sandra Maub
Huong Delabar
Sandra Eslinger
Rembie Krattli
Carol Nelson
Diana Anderson
Suzanne Benson
Maria Babcock
Cynthia Fearing

Place Name

—_
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—_
)

Jacob Dickson
Landon Palmer
Jonah Pugmire
Evan Slish
Keagan Vanhoof
Trustin Hopper
John Salsburg
Tyson Russell
Whyatt Bort
Jake Bort

Noah Harkness

Place Name

PO O©ONO U A WN =

Tyler Bogh
Evan Schmidt
Alex Anderson
Ty Hammerstrom
Blake Bogh
Seth Berryhill
Sam Poulin
Eric Flowers
Travis Ediger
Josh Dorrance
Casey Fairburn
Noah Pugmire
Josiah Barrett

Female 50 to 59
Bib No Age Overall
145 52 36
95 51 49
133 51 54
52 51 57
72 56 72
19 56 74
38 50 81
5 51 82
115 50 86
110 53 87
181 58 89
57 50 94
49 59 98

Chip Time
0:29:15
0:31:08
0:31:38
0:32:54
0:35:59
0:36:55
0:37:51
0:37:55
0:45:31
0:45:44
0:46:04
0:48:31
0:51:38

Female 60 and over

Bib No Age Overall

158
28
35
67
153
123
9
2
41

67
62
65
64
65
77
64
61
60

21
35
45
50
85
90
93
97
99

Chip Time
0:26:15
0:28:59
0:30:22
0:31:15
0:45:01
0:46:55
0:48:31
0:51:37
0:56:45

Male 12 and under

Bib No Age Overall

185
81

94

104
150
56

121
100
165
160
189

Male 13 to 19
Bib No Age Overall

129
131
117
47
128
142
183
44
33
30
37
93
6

12
11
11
10
11
9

11
11
12
9

10

10
32
34
36
40
41
42
56
61
63
66

17 2
17 3
17 5
15 13
14 19
17 23
15 24
19 27
14 31
18 39
14 60
13 68
17 69
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Chip Time
0:21:18
0:25:25
0:25:26
0:26:15
0:27:00
0:28:02
0:28:12
0:31:51
0:32:36
0:33:43
0:36:36

Chip Time
0:18:45
0:19:15
0:19:48
0:22:01
0:23:11
0:23:23
0:23:30
0:23:52
0:24:47
0:26:29
0:32:05
0:37:24
0:37:56

Gun Time
0:29:36
0:31:24
0:31:49
0:33:15
0:36:13
0:37:18
0:38:21
0:38:23
0:45:59
0:46:04
0:46:27
0:49:14
0:52:17

Gun Time
0:26:24
0:29:11
0:30:34
0:31:25
0:45:07
0:47:23
0:49:14
0:52:18
0:57:21

Gun Time

0:21:20
0:25:28
0:25:28
0:26:19
0:27:35
0:28:21
0:28:18
0:32:02
0:32:40
0:33:45
0:36:40

Gun Time

0:18:48
0:19:21
0:19:54
0:22:05
0:23:16
0:23:28
0:23:58
0:23:58
0:24:56
0:26:43
0:32:41
0:37:33
0:38:22

Chip Diff
00:22
00:16
00:11
00:21
00:14
00:23
00:30
00:28
00:28
00:21
00:23
00:43
00:39

Chip Diff
00:09
00:11
00:12
00:10
00:06
00:27
00:44
00:40
00:36

Chip Diff
00:02
00:04
00:03
00:05
00:35
00:19
00:06
00:12
00:04
00:02
00:04

Chip Diff
00:03
00:06
00:05
00:04
00:05
00:05
00:28
00:06
00:09
00:13
00:36
00:09
00:26



5K Age Group

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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Place
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Place

—_
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Name

Cory Johnson

lan Field

Sean Dennehy
Karl Karkainen
Nicholas Mathhan
Matthew Stevenson

Name

Andy Means

Jb Blair Iv
Michael Barney
Ryan Olmstead
Leeann Hart
Brian Hopper
Jordan Barnett
Louie Kramer
Jeremy Wahlen
Tod Levesh
Shad Booth
Joe Reynolds
Chip Roberts
Cameron Stratton
Sean Kelly

Name

Warren Maltbie
Andy Fong
Greg Leffers
Ken Bogh

Don Shindle
Rocky Poulin
Javan Razor
Steve Davidson
Erin Palmer
Hal Pugmire
Scot Becker

Name

Russ Oster

Jeff Dahlquist
Tom Hassenhauer
Russ Miller
Robert Dalzell
Paul Fisher

Jim Wierenga
Richard llman
Bandy Mason
David Hammond
Pat Thomas
Myung Hong
Todd Wheeler

Male 20 to 29
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
139 20 1 0:17:12
42 27 8 0:20:29
29 25 11 0:21:24
62 29 28 0:24:08
144 29 46 0:29:05
106 25 49 0:29:20
Male 30 to 39
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
73 35 6 0:19:53
13 35 12 0:21:27
4 36 14 0:22:02
162 30 15 0:22:05
164 36 16 0:22:58
55 37 18 0:23:07
134 32 22 0:23:22
141 37 26 0:23:51
137 37 33 0:25:26
157 39 35 0:26:08
14 38 47 0:29:14
118 33 58 0:31:59
138 35 70 0:38:16
177 33 73 0:39:03
65 33 76 0:47:11
Male 40 to 49
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
70 43 7 0:20:09
155 43 20 0:23:11
114 42 29 0:24:19
126 43 38 0:26:29
119 46 44 0:28:15
182 41 45 0:28:31
97 47 51 0:29:23
26 45 57 0:31:53
80 41 59 0:32:05
91 43 67 0:37:22
147 44 72 0:38:57
Male 50 to 59
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
130 53 4 0:19:23
22 50 17 0:22:59
122 54 21 0:23:15
76 53 25 0:23:43
24 55 30 0:24:32
43 58 37 0:26:17
108 54 43 0:28:13
59 56 52 0:30:11
191 53 54 0:30:56
48 56 55 0:31:10
179 51 62 0:33:35
53 55 65 0:34:20
146 52 71 0:38:23
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Gun Time

0:17:17
0:20:34
0:21:29
0:24:15
0:29:18
0:30:11

Gun Time

0:20:01
0:21:41
0:22:06
0:22:30
0:23:06
0:23:25
0:23:57
0:23:59
0:25:42
0:26:22
0:29:44
0:32:22
0:38:16
0:39:36
0:47:53

Gun Time

0:20:39
0:23:25
0:24:32
0:26:35
0:28:30
0:28:48
0:29:39
0:32:22
0:32:13
0:37:33
0:39:24

Gun Time

0:19:27
0:23:24
0:23:20
0:23:51
0:24:59
0:26:30
0:28:37
0:30:28
0:31:10
0:31:44
0:34:17
0:35:05
0:38:45

Chip Diff
00:04
00:05
00:04
00:08
00:13
00:51

Chip Diff
00:08
00:14
00:04
00:24
00:08
00:19
00:35
00:08
00:17
00:15
00:30
00:23

00:33
00:41

Chip Diff
00:31
00:14
00:12
00:07
00:14
00:17
00:15
00:29
00:08
00:10
00:28

Chip Diff
00:05
00:25
00:05
00:08
00:26
00:12
00:25
00:17
00:14
00:34
00:42
00:45
00:23



5K Age Group

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
1 Ed Barney
2 Ron Bort
3  David Berg
4  Lawrence Benson
5 Michael Stensen
6 Alan Klein
Place Name
1 Henry Tripp
2 Rick Molen

3  Booker Stratton

Male 60 and over

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
3 60 9 0:20:32
15 62 48 0:29:17
11 65 50 0:29:21
8 71 75 0:45:33

105 68 77 0:47:50
66 68 78 0:58:15
Unknown Age
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
152 0 53 0:30:11
169 0 64 0:34:12
176 0 74 0:39:04
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Gun Time

0:20:35
0:29:29
0:29:34
0:46:16
0:48:15
0:58:46

Gun Time

0:30:15
0:34:57
0:39:36

Chip Diff
00:03
00:12
00:13
00:43
00:25
00:31

Chip Diff
00:03
00:45
00:32



